WATTSTOPPER®
WIRELESS 5-BUTTON SCENE SWITCH
LMSW-605
DESCRIPTION
The LMSW-605 Scene Switch is a wireless device that can set
and recall preset lighting scenes and raise and lower lighting
levels. It is part of the NEW wireless Digital Lighting Management

LMSW-605-B Black
LMSW-605-R Red
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the
Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Wattstopper is under license.
Google Play and the Google Play logo
are trademarks of Google Inc.
The Apple logo, iPhone, iPod touch, and iTunes are trademarks
of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.
Bluetooth low energy
communication for
mobile App support
IPv6 Mesh
IPv6 Wireless communication
between DLM Room devices
over 6LoWPAN